■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
● The compact design saves the space
● By VR, any pressure unit can be set to full scale
● With pressure switch function (4 points setting)
● Meets DIN sizes (72 × 72 mm)
● Input signal: 1 ~ 5 V or 4 ~ 20 mA
■FEATURES
■COMPATIBILITY WITH SENSORS
PZ-200
PZ-200 shall be used with Copal's  pressure
transducers with Amp. and other sensors
whose output signals are DC1~5 V or 4~20 mA.
PRESSURE INDICATORS PZ-２００
■MODEL NUMBER DESIGNATION
P  Z  -  2  0  0
Series name
■ Specifications are subject to change without notice. Specifications in this catalog are for reference. The formal specification sheets will be submitted upon request.
COPAL ELECTRONICS
Ge
ne
ra
l s
pe
ci
fic
at
io
ns
Im
pu
t
Operating temp. range
Compensated temp. range
Operating humidity
Storage temp.
Net weight
Power
Input signal
Input impedance
Internal resistance
Maximum input voltage
Maximum input current
Model numberItem PZ-200
■STANDARD SPECIFICATIONS
0 ~ 50
0 ~ 50
35 ~ 85（No condensation）
− 20 ~ 70（Atmospheric pressure, humidity 65 %RH maximum）
Approx. 150
Power：12 ~ 24 V DC ± 10 %
Consumption current： 80 mA maximum
1 ~ 5 V/4 ~ 20 mA（Internal switch provided）
120（1 ~ 5 V Input setting）
51（4 ~ 20 mA Input setting）